@ 32 Wik/Holtenau - EImschenhagen J KVG

Haltestellen Heiligabend (24.12.)

Petruskirche ab| 05:14 08:14 08:40 16:40 17:20
Mercatorstralle 05:15 08:15 08:41 16:41  17:21
Homannstralle 05:16 08:16 08:42 16:42 17:22
Divelsbeker Weg 05:17 08:17 08:43 16:43  17:23
Yorckstralle 05:18 08:18 08:44 16:44  17:24
Wrangelstralte 05:19 08:19 08:46 16:46 17:26
FeldstraRe/Waitzstralle 05:20 08:20 08:48 16:48 17:28
Unikliniken 05:21 08:21 08:49 16:49 17:29
Hospitalstralle 05:23 08:23 08:51 16:51  17:31
SchlofRgarten 05:24 08:24 08:52 16:52 17:32
Seegarten/Ostseekai 05:25 08:25 08:54 16:54  17:34
Bootshafen 05:26 08:26 08:56 16:56 17:36
Andreas-Gayk-Stralle D 05:28 08:28 08:58 16:58 17:38
Hauptbahnhof C2 an| 05:30 Alle 30 08:30 09:00 Alle 20 17:00 17:40
Hauptbahnhof C2 ab| 05:35 Min. 08:35 09:00 Min. 17:00
Hummelwiese 05:38 08:38 09:03 17:03
Gablenzstrale/Hornbad 05:39 08:39 09:04 17:04
KVG-Verwaltung D 05:40 08:40 09:05 17:05
Raucherei 05:42 08:42 09:07 17:07
Preetzer Stralle/Ostring 05:44 08:44 09:09 17:09
Am Langsee 05:45 08:45 09:10 17:10
Sophienhdhe 05:46 08:46 09:11 17:1
Villacher Stralle 05:47 08:47 09:13 17:13
Dornbusch 05:49 08:49 09:15 17:15
Wiener Allee 05:50 08:50 09:16 17:16
Teplitzer Allee 05:51 08:51 09:17 17:17
lllerweg 05:53 08:53 09:19 17:19
Isarweg 05:54 08:54 09:20 17:20
Krooger Kamp an| 05:55 08:55 09:21 17:21




@ 32 Eimschenhagen - Wik/Holtenau r RS

Haltestellen Heiligabend (24.12.)

Krooger Kamp ab 05:10 08:10 08:39 16:39
Isarweg 05:11 08:11 08:40 16:40
Illerweg 05:12 08:12 08:41 16:41
Teplitzer Allee 05:13 08:13 08:43 16:43
Wiener Allee 05:15 08:15 08:45 16:45
Dornbusch 05:16 08:16 08:46 16:46
Villacher Stralle 05:18 08:18 08:48 16:48
Sophienhéhe 05:19 08:19 08:49 16:49
Am Langsee 05:20 08:20 08:50 16:50
Preetzer Stralle/Ostring 05:22 08:22 08:52 16:52
Raucherei 05:23 08:23 08:53 16:53
KVG-Verwaltung B 05:24 08:24 08:55 16:55
Gablenzstralle/Hornbad 05:26 08:26 08:57 16:57
Hummelwiese 05:27 08:27 08:58 16:58
Hauptbahnhof B2 an 05:30 Alle 30 08:30 09:01 Alle 20 17:01
Hauptbahnhof B2 ab| 04:50 05:35 Min. 08:35 09:01 Min. 17:01
Andreas-Gayk-Stralle A 04:52 05:37 08:37 09:03 17:03
Bootshafen 04:54 05:39 08:39 09:05 17:05
Seegarten/Ostseekai 04:56 05:41 08:41 09:07 17:07
SchlofRgarten 04:57 05:42 08:42 09:08 17:08
Hospitalstralle 04:58 05:43 08:43 09:09 17:09
Unikliniken 05:00 05:45 08:45 09:1 17:1
FeldstralRe/Waitzstralle 05:01 05:46 08:46 09:13 17:13
Wrangelstralle 05:02 05:47 08:47 09:14 17:14
Yorckstralle 05:03 05:48 08:48 09:16 17:16
Duivelsbeker Weg 05:04 05:49 08:49 09:17 17:17
Homannstralle 05:05 05:50 08:50 09:18 17:18
Mercatorstralle 05:06 05:51 08:51 09:19 17:19
Petruskirche 05:07 05:52 08:52 09:20 17:20
Herthastralle an| 05:08 05:53 08:53 09:22 17:22




